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Full Endoscopic Spine Workshop

University of the Philippines College of Medicine
Main Building, Pedro Gil Street, Taft Ave, Ermita, 1000 Metro Manila

April 12-13, 2024

Copericnce

THE ELLIQUENCE TECHNOLOGY

(Proposal to be own booked)

New Coast Hotel Manila (formerly New World Manila Bay Hotel)
1588 Pedro Gil St. cor MH Del Pilar, Malate, Manila
1000 Metro Manila, Philippines
Tel: +63 (02)-8252 6888 / contactus@newcoasthotels.com

elliquence Contact:
Heinz Wieser - EMEA and Asia Sales Manager
+41 79 930 21 80




Course Overview

DAY 1 - Friday, April 12th

Meeting at Lobby New Coast Hotel-Manila
Opening, Registration, Questions
elliquence Technology Overview by Heinz Wieser

Lecture Session by Dr. Dadufalza and Dr Hellinger
e Principles of learning Transforaminal approach

Discussion
Coffee Break

Endoscopic Workshop
Cadaver Hands-on Transforaminal Table A and B

e [nstrumentation

* Needle Trajectory and proper approach
e Trigger-Flex®

e Tissue Management

e Usage of Drill System

Lunch Break

Lecture Session by Dr. Stefan Hellinger
e Different techniques in Transforaminal approaches
Discussion

Cadaver Hands-0n Transforaminal (continuation)
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07:30

08:00-08:10
08:10-08:25
08:30-09:25

09:25-09:40
09:40-10:00

10:00-12:30

12:30-13:15
13:20-14:15

14:15-14:30
14:30-16:30

Elmer Jose Arevalo Meceda, MD, PhD
Neurosurgeon, Minimally Invasive

Bicol Medical Center, Naga City;

Assistant Professor, UERMMMC,

College of Medicine,

Department of Clinical Neurosciences

DAY 2 - Saturday, April 13th
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Meeting at Lobby of New Coast Hotel-Manila
Lecture Session by Dr. EJAM

e |nterlamiar approche step by step
Discussion
Coffee Break
Endoscopic Workshop

Cadaver Hands-on Interlaminar Table A and B

e [nstrumentation

e Trigger-Flex®

e Tissue Management
¢ Usage of Drill System

Lunch Break

Lecture Session by Dr. Stefan Hellinger

e Pitfalls of endoscopic Spine surgery

Discussion
Cadaver Hands-0n Transforaminal (continuation)

Q and A / Summary and Certificates

Stefan Hellinger, MD
Orthopedic & Spine Surgeon
Arabella Klinik Miinchen
Director Medical Research
Institute, New Medic Research,
Munich, Germany

07:30
08:00-08:55

08:55-09:10
09:10-09:30

09:30-12:30

12:30-13:15
13:20-14:15

14:15-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

Gian Karlo P. Dadufalza, MD
Orthopedic & Spine Surgeon
Endoscopic Spine Surgeon
Philippine Orthopedic Center,

St. Luke’s Medical Center Quezon City






