



Full Endoscopic Spine Workshop

University of the Philippines College of Medicine Main Building, Pedro Gil Street, Taft Ave, Ermita, 1000 Metro Manila



THE ELLIQUENCE TECHNOLOGY







Hotel

(Proposal to be own booked)

New Coast Hotel Manila (formerly New World Manila Bay Hotel)

1588 Pedro Gil St. cor MH Del Pilar, Malate, Manila

1000 Metro Manila, Philippines

Tel: +63 (02)-8252 6888 / contactus@newcoasthotels.com

elliquence Contact:

Heinz Wieser - EMEA and Asia Sales Manager +41 79 930 21 80



Course Overview

DAY 1 - Friday, April 12th		DAY 2 - Saturday, April 13th	
Meeting at Lobby New Coast Hotel-Manila	07:30	Meeting at Lobby of New Coast Hotel-Manila	07:30
Opening, Registration, Questions	08:00-08:10	Lecture Session by Dr. EJAM	08:00-08:55
elliquence Technology Overview by Heinz Wieser	08:10-08:25	 Interlamiar approche step by step 	
Lecture Session by Dr. Dadufalza and Dr Hellinger • Principles of learning Transforaminal approach	08:30-09:25	Discussion	08:55-09:10
Discussion	09:25-09:40	Coffee Break	09:10-09:30
Coffee Break	09:40-10:00	Endoscopic Workshop	
Endoscopic Workshop	00170 10100	Cadaver Hands-on Interlaminar Table A and B	09:30-12:30
Cadaver Hands-on Transforaminal Table A and B	10:00-12:30	InstrumentationTrigger-Flex®	
Instrumentation		Tissue Management	
Needle Trajectory and proper approach		 Usage of Drill System 	
Trigger-Flex®Tissue Management		Lunch Break	12:30-13:15
 Usage of Drill System 		Lecture Session by Dr. Stefan Hellinger	13:20-14:15
Lunch Break	12:30-13:15	 Pitfalls of endoscopic Spine surgery 	
Lecture Session by Dr. Stefan Hellinger	13:20-14:15	Discussion	14:15-14:30
Different techniques in Transforaminal approaches		Cadaver Hands-On Transforaminal (continuation)	14:30-16:00
Discussion	14:15-14:30	Q and A / Summary and Certificates	16:00-16:30
Codover Handa On Transferominal (continuation)	14.20 16.20		





Cadaver Hands-On Transforaminal (continuation)

Elmer Jose Arevalo Meceda, MD, PhD
Neurosurgeon, Minimally Invasive
Spine Surgeon
Bicol Medical Center, Naga City;
Assistant Professor, UERMMMC,
College of Medicine,
Department of Clinical Neurosciences

14:30-16:30



Stefan Hellinger, MD
Orthopedic & Spine Surgeon
Arabella Klinik München
Director Medical Research
Institute, New Medic Research,
Munich, Germany



Gian Karlo P. Dadufalza, MD Orthopedic & Spine Surgeon Endoscopic Spine Surgeon Philippine Orthopedic Center, St. Luke's Medical Center Quezon City